
2025 Christmas closure dates

Last day of 2025 trade First day of 2026 trade

UOW PULSE outlets

UniShop Friday December 12 Monday January 5

Village Grocer Friday December 12 Monday January 5

UniBar Friday December 12 Monday January 5

Aspire Events Friday December 19 Monday January 5

Kids Uni (LDC services) Tuesday December 23 Monday January 12

UniActive Refer to website www.uniactive.edu.au

UOW PULSE tenants

UniHair & Beauty Saturday December 20 Tuesday January 6

Illawarra Academy of Sport Friday December 19 Monday January 5

Panizzi café Friday December 19 Monday January 5

Praha café Friday December 19 Monday January 5

AFL NSW/ACT Friday December 19 Monday January 12

Campus Medical Practice Wednesday December 24 Friday January 2

Chinese Kitchen Friday December 12 Monday January 5

UniSuper Tuesday December 23 Monday January 5

SUBWAY Friday December 19 Monday January 5

Gypsy Jones Wollongong Wednesday December 17 Monday January 12

Gypsy Jones iC Friday December 19 Monday January 7

Delish Friday December 12 Thursday January 15

Piccolo Me Wollongong Saturday December 20 Monday January 5

Piccolo Me iC Monday December 22 Monday January 5

Deja Brew Friday December 12 Monday January 5

Ugly Duckling Tuesday December 23 Friday January 2

Hemingway Friday December 19 Monday January 19

Kew Thai Friday December 19 Tuesday January 27

Zambrero Friday November 28 Tuesday January 27

Bee Sweet Friday December 12 Monday January 12

Okuma Sushi Friday December 12 Monday January 12

IMB Friday December 12 Monday January 5


